RESULTAT

Regions-omgang
BD - AC
2011-02~-05

N

SKYTTIADEN

SKYTTIADEN
2010 - 2011




Klass L 11

Viktor Byberg
Hanna Lundin
Anna Viklund
Petra Nilsson
Hanna Ylipaa
Matilda Modig

Klass L 13

Fredrik Ohgren
Bjorn Isaksson
Tom Johansson
Mirjam Nilsson
Timothy Sj66
Edward Yu
Sanna Ylipaa
Joel Lundqvist

Klass L 15r

Johanna Renberg
Arvid Laestander

Klass L 15s

Hanna Karlsson
Hilde Karlsson
Marina Landstrom
Josefin Adolfsson
Linnea Ylipaa

Lina Ogren

Klass L 17

Malin Adolfsson
Erik Engstrom

Klass L 20

Antonia Seidel
Christoffer Wulf
Erika Nordvall
Jessica Flodell

Klass L 25

Maria Hagglund
Monica Haggstrom
Johan Nilsson

BD
AC
AC
AC
BD
BD

AC
BD
AC
AC
BD
AC
BD
AC

AC
BD

AC
AC
BD
AC
BD
BD

AC
BD

AC
AC
BD
AC

AC
AC
AC

52,5
53,4
52,1
51,8
50,2
50,5

53,2
52,9
52,4
52,1
52,1
52,6
51,9
51,5

50,8
50,9

48
48
46
46
46
42

46
41

48
47
38
46

50
48
46

52,3
51,1
50,9
50,3
50,9
48,5

53,2
53,5
52,9
52,8
51,7
51,7
53,2
51,5

51,7
51,3

48
49
48
45
45
42

48
42

49
48
45
42

50
48
48

53,4
52,9
52,4
52,4
50,5
50,1

53,3
52,7
52,6
53,2
51,2
52,5
52,3
51,5

50,7
50,7

49
49
49
45
45
41

47
40

46
46
49
46

49
47
46

51,9
51,4
51,6
51,5
50,1
50,9

53,8
53,4
52,6
51,6
52,4
52,9
52,0
52,3

51,1
51,5

49
47
46
46
46
41

48
37

49
44
47
45

50
48
48

52,3
49,5
50,7
51,6
51,0
49,1

52,5
52,9
52,3
51,9
52,6
51,4
53,3
51,9

50,9
51,7

49
48
47
45
47
40

47
43

45
47
48
45

49
46
44

51,3
51,7
53,5
51,4
47,9
51,0

53,4
52,4
52,3
53,0
52,8
51,8
52,2
52,2

51,1
50,7

49
48
48
47
46
41

46
44

46
47
44
46

50
48
48

52,8
53,4
51,4
50,4
49,1
48,1

52,0
52,7
53,2
52,4
53,2
52,4
51,3
51,2

51,9
40,2

49
46
47
46
46
36

43
40

48
44
47
47

50
47
49

51,5
51,6
52,0
51,8
50,3
50,8

52,4
52,7
53,2
52,6
52,8
52,8
51,9
50,7

52,5
44,8

49
47
44
46
42
39

48
43

48
48
50
44

49
46
47

S:a
418,0
415,0
414,6
411,2
400,0
399,0

S:a
423,8
423,2
421,5
419,6
418,8
418,1
418,1
412,8

S:a
410,7
391,8

S:a
390
382
375
366
363
322

S:a
373
330

S:a
379
371

368
361

S:a
397

378
376

23
19
13
10
10

10

17
10
14

34
15
16
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